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CCRS/8028-23CCF
CCF 100 RESULTS 2022-2023

Team Results

1 Gresham's School CCF  Team 1 1560

Cdt G BOHN

Cdt H BROADHURST

Cdt H PURSLOW

Cdt G CLARKE
2 RGS Guildford CCF Team 3 1521
3 Wellington College Team 3 1514
4 RGS Guildford CCF Team 1 1511
5 Gresham's School CCF Team 3 1508
6 Gresham's School CCF Team 2 1450
7 Wellington College Team 1 1366
8 Wellington College Team 4 1323
9 Wellington College Team 2 1320
10 Gresham's School CCF Team 4 1317
11 Wellington College Team 5 1312
12 RGS Guildford CCF Team 2 1127
13 Bradfield College Team 2 1117
14 Bradfield College Team 1 1113
15 Bradfield College Team 3 1084
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Position Rank
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Cdt
Cdt
Cdt
Cpl
Cdt
Cdt
Cdt
Cdt
Cdt
Cdt
Cdt
Cdt
Cdt
Cdt
Cpl
Cdt
Cdt
Cdt
Cdt
Cdt
Cdt
Cdt
Cdt
Cdt
Cdt
Cdt
Cdt
Cdt
Cdt
Cdt
Cdt
Cdt
Cdt
Cdt
Cdt
Cdt
Cdt
Cdt
Cdt
Sgt
Cdt

Initials
G
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Last Name
BOHN
BAKER
BROADHURST
Hobbs
Harriss
Lawry
PURSLOW
Maurus
WONG
CLARKE
WONG
Roche
Sales Scott
Tan

Jiang
HUNT
Myers
Anderl
SHINE
RANKIN
Reis
TALLINN
Strangemann
Celesia
SIZER
Franck
Nicholas
Gerezdi
Zhang

Cui
Kahtava
Vary
JONES
Bowater
Moldoveanu
WEIR
Kwok
Burton
ROETTGER
Farley
Weinberger

Individual Results

Unit

Gresham's School
Gresham's School
Gresham's School
Wellington College
Wellington College
Wellington College
Gresham's School
Wellington College
Gresham's School
Gresham's School
Gresham's School
Wellington College
Wellington College
RGS Guildford
Wellington College
Gresham's School
RGS Guildford

RGS Guildford
Gresham's School
Gresham's School
Wellington College
Gresham's School
Wellington College
Wellington College
Gresham's School
Wellington College
RGS Guildford
Wellington College
RGS Guildford
Wellington College
Wellington College
RGS Guildford
Gresham's School
RGS Guildford
Wellington College
Gresham's School
Wellington College
RGS Guildford
Gresham's School
Bradfield College
Bradfield College

Team
1
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Rnd 1
196
194
194
197
194
194
192
196
195
194
194
193
190
191
190
191
189
187
186
192
185
192
189
184
191
189
186
190
189
183
186
185
185
184
185
184
190
181
197

93
95

Rnd 2
Card 1

99
100
100

97
100

96

98

93

96

96

96

98

94

95

94

95

95

97

97

95

97

92

95

97

96

94

93

96

93

96

93

94

95

95

95

95

93

93

94

94

93
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Rnd 2
Card 2

99
99
99
98
98
98
97
97
95
96
96
95
99
96
98
94
96
96
97
92
97
94
94
97
90
94
97
89
93
96
95
95
94
94
92
92
85
90
dns
98
95

Total
394
393
393
392
392
388
387
386
386
386
386
386
383
382
382
380
380
380
380
379
379
378
378
378
377
377
376
375
375
375
374
374
374
373
372
371
368
364
291
285
283
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Position Rank

42
43
44
45

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Cdt
Cdt
Cdt
CSgt

Cpl
Cdt
Cdt
Cdt
Cdt
Cdt
Cdt
Cdt
Cdt
Cdt
Cdt
Cdt
Cdt

Initials
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Last Name
Gauci

Cox
Morriss
Mace
Beaton-
Jaramillo

Weinberger
Maclay
Smith
McCluskey
Whittake
King

Noor
Heywood
Weir
Swanepoel
Hawtin
STEED

Unit

Bradfield College
Bradfield College
Bradfield College
Bradfield College

Bradfield College
Bradfield College
Bradfield College
Bradfield College
Bradfield College
Bradfield College
Wellington College
Wellington College
Wellington College
RGS Guildford

RGS Guildford
Wellington College
Gresham's School

Team
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Rnd 1
90
98
94
89

88
90
90
90
90
89
194
187
187
186
185
182
180

Rnd 2
Card 1

96
89
95
92

91
94
94
93
90
87
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
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Rnd 2
Card 2

95
93
91
93

95
89
89
89
92
91
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns

Total
281
280
280
274

274
273
273
272
272
267
194
187
187
186
185
182
180
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